Table Charger System for PDA
2, 4, 6 and 8-Slot solutions
Cradle of Sweden develops and manufactures products and solutions for stationary and vehicle mounted
charging of PDAs, as well as solutions for communication between PDAs, vehicles and surroundings
within complex mobile data systems.
Cradle of Sweden AB - Fräsarvägen 7B -  SE−142 50 Skogås/Länna, Sweden  -  www.cradle.se
Technical Information
2

Warranty: 1-years, Option 2-5 years
Approval: CE / RoHs / US FCC
Order Information
For device 2-Slot 4-Slot 6-Slot 8-Slot
ZEBRA TC20 5240-239X 5440-239X 5640-239X 5840-239X
ZEBRA TC51/56 BOOT 5240-219X 5440-219X 5640-219X 5840-219X
ZEBRA TC51/56 NoBOOT 5240-229X 5440-229X 5640-229X 5840-229X
Honeywell EDA50 5250-159X 5450-159X 5650-159X 5850-159X
Honeywell EDA50K TBD TBD TBD TBD
Honeywell CT40 BOOT 5250-169X 5450-169X 5650-169X 5850-169X
Honeywell CT40 NoBOOT 5250-179X 5450-179X 5650-179X 5850-179X
Honeywell CT50/60 5250-149X 5450-149X 5650-149X 5850-149X
Samsung Xcover 3* 5200-109X 5400-109X 5600-109X 5800-109X
Samsung Xcover 4* 5200-119X 5400-119X 5600-119X 5800-119X
PSU Adapter
(X=90 incl. PSU Adapter, X=91 excl. PSU Adapter.